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Title: Authorize the Public Health Department Director to execute State Revenue Agreement No. 10-10144
with the California Department of Public Health Office of AIDS, in the amount of $569,241.00 for
Housing Opportunities for People with AIDS (HOPWA) for Fiscal Years 2010/2011 through 2012/2013.
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AuthorizedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS6/7/2011 1 Pass

Authorize the Public Health Department Director to execute State Revenue Agreement No. 10-10144 with the
California Department of Public Health Office of AIDS, in the amount of $569,241.00 for Housing
Opportunities for People with AIDS (HOPWA) for Fiscal Years 2010/2011 through 2012/2013.
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